TAMU-Commerce Faculty Senate Representatives - 2021-2022

Department/Academic Unit Senator Term Ends
President of the Senate Julia Ballenger 2022
Accounting & Finace Hongmei Jia 2022
Agricultural Sciences and Natural Resources, College of [Robert (Bob) Williams 2022
Art Joshua (Josh) Ege 2024
Biological & Environmental Science Johanna Delgado-Acevedo 2023
Chemistry Stephan Starnes 2024
Computer Science & Info Systems Omar ElAriss 2024
Counseling Samantha Klassen 2024
Curriculum & Instruction Kathryn Dixon 2022
Educational Leadership Ava Munoz 2023
Engineering & Technology Jason Lee Davis 2023
Health and Human Performance Michael Oldham 2024
Higher Ed & Learning Tech Michael Ponton 2022
History Andrew Baker 2023
Innovation & Design, College of Tina Lancaster 2024
Liberal Studies Emily Newman 2023
Librarians Sandy Hayes 2023
Literature and Languages Christian Hempelmann 2023
Marketing & Business Analytics Yasemin Atinc 2023
Management & Economics Brandon Randolph-Seng 2023
Mathematics Thomas Boucher 2022
Music Brock Johnson 2022
Nursing Jane Kosarek 2022
Physics & Astronomy Bahar Modir 2022
Political Science Robert Rodriguez 2022
Psychology & Special Education Benton Pierce 2022
Social Work Marta Mercado-Sierra 2024
Sociology & Criminal Justice Zachary Palmer 2024
Theatre Andrea Williams 2024

Terms ending: 2022 10

2023 9

2024 9

New Senators in Fall 2021 in italics .




e-mail

Julia.Ballenger@tamuc.edu

Hongmei.Jia@tamuc.edu

Bob.Williams@tamuc.edu

Joshua.Ege@tamuc.edu

Johanna.Delgado-Acevedo@tamuc.edu

Stephen.Starnes@tamuc.edu

Omar.El. Ariss@tamuc.edu

Samantha.Klassen@tamuc.edu

Kathryn.Dixon@tamuc.edu

Ava.Munoz@tamuc.edu

Jason.Davis@tamuc.edu

Michael.Oldham@tamuc.edu

Michael.Ponton@tamuc.edu

Andrew.Baker@tamuc.edu

Tina.Lancaster@tamuc.edu

Emily.Newman@tamuc.edu

Sandy.Hayes@tamuc.edu

C.Hempelmann@tamuc.edu

Yasemin.Atinc@tamuc.edu

Brandon.Randolph-Seng@tamuc.edu

Thomas.Boucher@tamuc.edu

Brock.Johnson@tamuc.edu

Jane.Kosarek@tamuc.edu

Bahar.Modir@tamuc.edu

Robert.Rodriguez@tamuc.edu

Benton.Pierce@tamuc.edu

Marta.Mercado-Sierra@tamuc.edu

Zachary.Palmer@tamuc.edu

Andrea.Williams@tamuc.edu

Liberal Studies became a Department approximately 2018 and has 1

President-elect for 2021-22.
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1ever had a Senate Reprentative until 2021.



